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ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO DOUBLE
CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE
LATTE

FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
FLATWHITE
ESPRESSO TONIC
FILTER

FRAPPE -NES

GREEK

GREEK DOUBLE

COLD BREW

COLD BREW LATTE
MATCHA LATTE

SPANISH LATTE
sweetened condensed milk, double

espresso shot, whipped cream

PROFFEE
double espresso shot, protein, milk

BLACK/WHITE CHOCOLATE
RUBY LILA

WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH RASPBERRY

& PIECES OF BLUEBERRY
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE,
CARAMEL AND SALT

W&WW

2.60¢
3.10€
3.30€
3.80€
3.80€
3.80€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
3.50€
2.60¢
3.10¢
4.30€
4.50€
4.50€
9.00€

9.50€

4.20€
5.00€
9.00€

9.00€

OMELETTE LIGHT
egg white, turkey, cheese, asparagus

SCRAMBLED EGGS
ham, cheese, chives, cream cheese

CROQUE MONSIEUR
ham, gruyere, béchamel

CROQUE MADAME
ham, gruyere, béchamel, egg

PULLED PORK SANDO
pulled pork, BBQ, mayonnaise, cheddar

POACHED EGGS
sourdough bread, turkey, cheese cream,
hollandaise

SANDO CHICKEN
chicken, corn, mayonnaise, yogurt
+EGG 1.20€

HEALTHY BOWL
yogurt, granola, agave syrup, dates

BURGER
beef, cheddar, onion, iceberg

BANANA BREAD
yogurt cream, banana, pecan

PAIN PERDU
brioche, chocolate praling, fruit,
waffle flakes

8.00€

1.50€

8.50€

9.50€

10.00€

8.50€

8.00€

7.00€

14.50€

1.50€

7.50€
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STELLA 330ml

STELLA 0.0 330ml
BUD 330 ml

CORONA 330ml

LEFFE BLONDE 330ml
FRANZISKANER 500ml

COCA-COLA 250ML
COCA-COLA LIGHT 250ML
COCA-COLA ZERO 250ML
SPRITE 250 ML

SCHWEPPES INDIAN
TONIC WATER 250ML

SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 250ML

SCHWEPPES PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SODA 250ML

GINGER BEER THOMAS THREE
CENTS 200ML

GRAPEFRUIT SODA THREE
CENTS 200 ML

RED BULL

W&W;W'

9.00€
4.00€
6.00€
6.00€
8.00€
7.00€

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

3.50€
3.50€

9.00€

5.00€

9.00€

BANOFFEE
FERRERO

GREEN TEA CHINA GUNPOWDER
BLACK TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY BLUE
Black tea with bergamot aroma,

mallow blossoms and cornflowers

DREAM DANCE
A combination of white and green

of tea with notes of dried peach
and white-fleshed fruits

SALTED CARAMEL
Rooibos tea, with pearl salt from

Namibia and whole pieces of butter
RED MOON

hibiscus petals with strawberries, peels

orange and blackberry leaves
BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER
CHAMOMILE

6.00€
6.00€

4.00€
4.00€
4.00€

4.00€

9.50€

4.00€

4.00¢
4.00€
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BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER 4.50€
Red Moon 4,50€
*The ice teas are handmade

WHEY PROTEIN, MILK, STRAWBERRIES, 6.00¢
APPLE, BANANA

COCONUT MILK, BANANA, PINEAPPLE, 5.80€
MATCHA, VANILLA, HONEY

SOY MILK, PEANUT BUTTER, 6.00€
ORANGE 4.20€ CASHEW, CACAO NIBS, STRAWBERRY
STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, 5.20€ ALMOND MILK, AVOCADO, 5.80¢
RED APPLE, HONEY MAPLE SYRUP, CHOCOLATE,
PEAR, APPLE, BANANA, PINEAPPLE  5.00¢ BANANA, VANILLA
PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE 5.20€
AURA NATURAL METALLIC 2.80€
WATER 1LT
AURA CARBONATED WATER 330ML 2.50€
LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM 6.00€
MINERAL NATURAL WATER 750ML
LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM 6.00€
MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 750ML
LEMONADE, GINGER, MINT 4506 LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM 4.00€
TANGERINE 4506 MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 330ML
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 6.00€
MINERAL WATER 750ML
PERLAGE SPARKLING NATURAL 3.00¢
MINERAL WATER 300ML
PERLAGE SPARKLING MINERAL 6.00€
WATER 700ML
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