THE CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PAY IF THEY DO NOT RECEIVE THE LEGAL DOCUMENTATION (RECEPTION - INVOICE). THE STORE IS REQUIRED TO HAVE PRINTED SHEETS IN A SPECIAL BOX NEXTTO THE EXIT FOR MAKING ANY COMPLAINTS. FOR COOKING, WE USE EXTRA VIRGIN OIL, KORONEIKO CERTIFIED WITH A SYSTEM OF TRANSACTION FOOD SAFETY COMPLIANCE WITH ISO 22000:2005. TUV HELLAS AE, (TUV NORD). WE USE SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING. THE CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BEVERAGES BY PERSONS UNDER THE AGE OF 17 WHO ARE NOT ACCOMPANIED BY PARENTS OR GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & PD. 350/2003). CATALOG PRICES INCLUDE ALL LEGAL TAXES AND FEES. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MARKET REGULATOR: DIMITSAS DIMITRIS

once upon a lime

once upon a fim

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	2.60€
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	3.10€
CAPPUCCINO	3.30€
CAPPUCCINO DOUBLE	3.80€
LATTE	3.80€
FREDDO ESPRESSO	3.80€
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO	4.00€
FLATWHITE	4.00€
ESPRESSO TONIC	4.00€
FILTER	4.00€
FRAPPE -NES	3.50€
GREEK	2.60€
GREEK DOUBLE	3.10€
COLD BREW	4.30€
COLD BREW LATTE	4.50€
MATCHA LATTE	4.50€
SPANISH LATTE	5.00€
sweetened condensed milk, double	
espresso shot, whipped cream	
PROFFEE	5.50€
double espresso shot, protein, milk	

CHOCOLATE

BLACK/WHITE CHOCOLATE 4.20€
RUBY LILA 5.00€
WHITE CHOCOLATE WITH RASPBERRY 5.00€
& PIECES OF BLUEBERRY
PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE, 5.00€
CARAMEL AND SALT

BRUNCH

OMELETTE LIGHT egg white, turkey, cheese, asparagus	8.00€
SCRAMBLED EGGS ham, cheese, chives, cream cheese	7.50€
CROQUE MONSIEUR ham, gruyere, béchamel	8.50€
CROQUE MADAME ham, gruyere, béchamel, egg	9.50€
PULLED PORK SANDO pulled pork, BBQ, mayonnaise, cheddar	10.00€
POACHED EGGS sourdough bread, turkey, cheese cream, hollandaise	8.50€
SANDO CHICKEN chicken, corn, mayonnaise, yogurt +EGG 1.20€	8.00€
HEALTHY BOWL yogurt, granola, agave syrup, dates	7.00€
BURGER beef, cheddar, onion, iceberg	14.50€
BANANA BREAD yogurt cream, banana, pecan	7.50€
PAIN PERDU brioche, chocolate praline, fruit, waffle flakes	7.50€





BEER SELECTION

 STELLA 330ml
 5.00€

 STELLA 0.0 330ml
 4.00€

 BUD 330 ml
 6.00€

 CORONA 330ml
 6.00€

 LEFFE BLONDE 330ml
 8.00€

 FRANZISKANER 500ml
 7.00€

REFRESHMENTS

COCA-COLA 250ML 3.50€ 3.50€ **COCA-COLA LIGHT 250ML** COCA-COLA ZERO 250ML 3.50€ SPRITE 250 ML 3.50€ **SCHWEPPES INDIAN** 3.50€ **TONIC WATER 250ML SCHWEPPES SODA WATER 250ML** 3.50€ **SCHWEPPES PINK GRAPEFRUIT** 3.50€ SODA 250ML GINGER BEER THOMAS THREE 5.00€ CENTS 200ML GRAPEFRUIT SODA THREE 5.00€ CENTS 200 ML **RED BULL** 5.00€

MILKSHAKE

BANOFFEE 6.00€ **FERRERO** 6.00€

HOTTEA

4.00€ **GREEN TEA CHINA GUNPOWDER BLACK TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST** 4.00€ **EARL GREY BLUE** 4.00€ Black tea with bergamot aroma, mallow blossoms and cornflowers 4.00€ DRFAM DANCE A combination of white and green of tea with notes of dried peach and white-fleshed fruits 5.50€ SALTED CARAMEL Rooibos tea, with pearl salt from Namibia and whole pieces of butter **RED MOON** 4.00€ hibiscus petals with strawberries, peels orange and blackberry leaves **BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER** 4.00€ CHAMOMILE 4.00€

once upon a lime



ICE TEA

BUTTERFLY PEA FLOWER

4.50€ 4.50€

Red Moon

*The ice teas are handmade

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE 4.20€
STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE, 5.20€
RED APPLE, HONEY
PEAR, APPLE, BANANA, PINEAPPLE
PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE 5.20€

HOMEMADE REFRESHMENTS

LEMONADE, GINGER, MINT 4.50€
TANGERINE 4.50€

PROTEIN SMOOTHIES

WHEY PROTEIN, MILK, STRAWBERRIES, 6.00€ APPLE, BANANA

SMOOTHIES

COCONUT MILK, BANANA, PINEAPPLE, 5.80€
MATCHA, VANILLA, HONEY
SOY MILK, PEANUT BUTTER, 6.00€
CASHEW, CACAO NIBS, STRAWBERRY
ALMOND MILK, AVOCADO, 5.80€
MAPLE SYRUP, CHOCOLATE,
BANANA, VANILLA

WATER

AURA NATURAL METALLIC 2.80€ **WATER 1LT AURA CARBONATED WATER 330ML** 2.50€ **LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM** 6.00€ MINERAL NATURAL WATER 750ML **LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM** 6.00€ MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 750ML **LURISIA BOLLE-PREMIUM** 4.00€ MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 330ML **SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING** 6.00€ **MINERAL WATER 750ML** PERLAGE SPARKLING NATURAL 3.00€ **MINERAL WATER 300ML** PERLAGE SPARKLING MINERAL 6.00€ WATER 700ML



